

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 930 OF 2017

Smt. Sunita Gajanan DhamraskarPetitioner

V/S

Shri. Vivekanand Shankar Patil And Ors.Respondent

Adv.Rohan Hindurao Barge For Petitioner

CORAM : RAJESH G. KETKAR, J

DATE : 1st March, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioners, Stand over to 06/03/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)